Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 270134

Examination :

January

ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL
Date : 31/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject :

BASIC OF ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES 30213922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972700001

1972700002

1972700003

1972700004

1972700005

1972700006

1972700007

1972700008

1972700009

1972700010

1972700011

2001270001

2001270002

2001270003

2001270004

2001270005

2001270006

2001270007

2001270008

2001270009

2001270010

2001270011

InstituteName Of Student

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

JADHAV MANOJ DILIP

AGARKAR ABHINANDAN DEVENDRA

SHINDE GAJANAN MADHAV

IMAM 1QBAL SAYYED

MOHITE SANDIP SHIVAJI

SHAIKH IMRAN SHAIKH AKIL

GAVALI ANIKET MADHAV

DAHATONDE NAVNATH GOVINDA

KORDE GAJANAN DILIP

DAHATONDE KRUSHNA VITTHAL

DAHATONDE NITIN JAGAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 270134 ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject : BASIC OF ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES 30213922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1972700012 2001270012 270134 DAHATONDE SANTOSH RAMRAO

1972700013 2001270013 270134 PATTEBAHADUR ASHISH RAMESH

1972700014 2001270014 270134 BAVISKAR JAGDISH SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 270134

Examination :

January

ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL
Date : 30/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject :

BASIC OF WIRING PRACTICAL 30213921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1972700001

1972700002

1972700003

1972700004

1972700005

1972700006

1972700007

1972700008

1972700009

1972700010

1972700011

2001270001

2001270002

2001270003

2001270004

2001270005

2001270006

2001270007

2001270008

2001270009

2001270010

2001270011

InstituteName Of Student

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

270134

JADHAV MANOJ DILIP

AGARKAR ABHINANDAN DEVENDRA

SHINDE GAJANAN MADHAV

IMAM 1QBAL SAYYED

MOHITE SANDIP SHIVAJI

SHAIKH IMRAN SHAIKH AKIL

GAVALI ANIKET MADHAV

DAHATONDE NAVNATH GOVINDA

KORDE GAJANAN DILIP

DAHATONDE KRUSHNA VITTHAL

DAHATONDE NITIN JAGAN

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 270134 ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject : BASIC OF WIRING PRACTICAL 30213921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1972700012 2001270012 270134 DAHATONDE SANTOSH RAMRAO

1972700013 2001270013 270134 PATTEBAHADUR ASHISH RAMESH

1972700014 2001270014 270134 BAVISKAR JAGDISH SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



