Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai **Attendence Sheet**

ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL Center Code & Name: 270134

Examination: Date: 31/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM January

Course Code & Name: 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject: BASIC OF ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES 30213922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972700001	2001270001	270134	JADHAV MANOJ DILIP		
1972700002	2001270002	270134	AGARKAR ABHINANDAN DEVENDRA	0	
1972700003	2001270003	270134	SHINDE GAJANAN MADHAV	(a, a)	
1972700004	2001270004	270134	IMAM IQBAL SAYYED	9	
1972700005	2001270005	270134	MOHITE SANDIP SHIVAJI		
1972700006	2001270006	270134	SHAIKH IMRAN SHAIKH AKIL	1	
1972700007	2001270007	270134	GAVALI ANIKET MADHAV	1	
1972700008	2001270008	270134	DAHATONDE NAVNATH GOVINDA	9	
1972700009	2001270009	270134	KORDE GAJANAN DILIP	3	
1972700010	2001270010	270134	DAHATONDE KRUSHNA VITTHAL	1	
1972700011	2001270011	270134	DAHATONDE NITIN JAGAN		

Total Present No.

Notice:

Total Absent No.

Total Absent No.

Supervisor

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: 270134 ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject: BASIC OF ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES 30213922 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

1972700012 2001270012 270134 DAHATONDE SANTOSH RAMRAO

1972700013 2001270013 270134 PATTEBAHADUR ASHISH RAMESH

1972700014 2001270014 270134 BAVISKAR JAGDISH SANJAY

Photo Signature

Total Present No.	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: 270134 ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject: BASIC OF WIRING PRACTICAL 30213921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institut	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1972700001	2001270001	270134	JADHAV MANOJ DILIP		
1972700002	2001270002	270134	AGARKAR ABHINANDAN DEVENDRA	9	
1972700003	2001270003	270134	SHINDE GAJANAN MADHAV		
1972700004	2001270004	270134	IMAM IQBAL SAYYED		
1972700005	2001270005	270134	MOHITE SANDIP SHIVAJI		
1972700006	2001270006	270134	SHAIKH IMRAN SHAIKH AKIL	3	
1972700007	2001270007	270134	GAVALI ANIKET MADHAV	8	
1972700008	2001270008	270134	DAHATONDE NAVNATH GOVINDA		
1972700009	2001270009	270134	KORDE GAJANAN DILIP	9	
1972700010	2001270010	270134	DAHATONDE KRUSHNA VITTHAL		
1972700011	2001270011	270134	DAHATONDE NITIN JAGAN		

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No.	

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations, Mumbai Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name: 270134 ARIHANT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE VOCATIONAL

Examination: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 302139 WIRE-MAN HELPER

Subject: BASIC OF WIRING PRACTICAL 30213921 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

1972700012 2001270012 270134 DAHATONDE SANTOSH RAMRAO

1972700013 2001270013 270134 PATTEBAHADUR ASHISH RAMESH

1972700014 2001270014 270134 BAVISKAR JAGDISH SANJAY

Photo Signature

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge